
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 628

3 532

4 649

5

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 542

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 628

3 676

4 217

5 218

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 500

2 665

3 680

4 664

5 649

Tagan Subia 

Micaiah Culbertson 

Name

Name

9/18/2022

Lexxi Meyer 

Lana Bradley 

Nancy Weber 

Gwen Wilusz 

 

 

 

 

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Paulina Bradley 

 

 

 

 

 

Lexxi Meyer 

Name

Addie Barnes 

Mattie Culbertson 

Gwen Wilusz 

Lana Bradley 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Jasmine Ratliff 

Lucchese Bergeron 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/18/2022

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 566

2 579

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 532

3

4

5

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 520

2

3

4

5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 676

3 566

4 680

5 525

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 566

2 664

3 680

4 525

5 676

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 680

3 676

4

5

Jadalynn Frazier 

 

 

Addie Barnes 

Lexxi Meyer 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Addie Barnes 

Diane Roggenthen 

Addie Barnes 

Lexxi Meyer 

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

Mattie Culbertson 

 

 

 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Jadalynn Frazier 

 

 

 

Name

Weston Subia 

 

 

 

 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Nancy Weber 

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

Brooke Ranallo 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/18/2022

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Green Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 649

2 542

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 217

2 628

3 676

4 525

5 218

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 665

3 542

4 500

5 649

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 566

2 505

3 579

4

5

Brooke Ranallo 

 

 

Paulina Bradley 

Tagan Subia 

Gwen Wilusz 

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

Kayla Subia 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Lexxi Meyer 

Lucchese Bergeron 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Micaiah Culbertson 

 

 

 

Name

Jasmine Ratliff 

Lana Bradley 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Gwen Wilusz 

Paulina Bradley 

Name

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/18/2022

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 630

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 628

2 525

3 676

4 218

5 217

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 500

3 665

4 649

5 542

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 566

2 579

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 630

3

4

5

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Lee Hatch 

Micaiah Culbertson 

Gwen Wilusz 

Paulina Bradley 

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

Brooke Ranallo 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Lucchese Bergeron 

Jasmine Ratliff 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Tagan Subia 

 

 

 

Name

Lana Bradley 

Lexxi Meyer 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Lee Hatch 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/18/2022

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 628

3 676

4 217

5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 665

3 500

4 649

5 680

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 566

2 579

3

4

5

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 524

2

3

4

5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

 

Tagan Subia 

Gwen Wilusz 

Addie Barnes 

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

Brooke Ranallo 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Jasmine Ratliff 

 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Micaiah Culbertson 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Lana Bradley 

Name

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/18/2022

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 628

2 676

3 217

4 525

5 218

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 665

2 664

3 500

4 649

5 542

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 566

2 579

3 505

4

5

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 630

3 532

4

5

Nancy Weber 

 

 

Kayla Subia 

 

 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Lee Hatch 

Tagan Subia 

Gwen Wilusz 

Paulina Bradley 

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

Brooke Ranallo 

Jasmine Ratliff 

Lexxi Meyer 

Lucchese Bergeron 

Name

Micaiah Culbertson 

Mattie Culbertson 

 

 

 

Name

Lana Bradley 

Jadalynn Frazier 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

Name

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/18/2022

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 8.195

2 671 13.486

3 625 19.371

4 621 22.347

5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 220 7.223

2 670 11.679

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 16.569

2 613 19.652

3 676 32.957

4 609 37.956

5 668 38.977

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 608 21.605

2 516 27.029

3 647 29.604

4 561 39.710

5

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 17.359

2 581 36.271

3

4

5

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

Keith Even 

Jim Gibson 

 

Mikayla Schmidt 

 

 

 

 

Kailey McGuire 

Aniyah Ley 

Emilee McGuire 

Hannah Winters 

Danielle Davis 

 

 

Gabby Morales 

Bella Zeller 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Harper Steele 

 

Rylie McNany 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

 

America Berk 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Montana Rudy 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/18/2022

Class: Keyhole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 671 15.060

2 578 16.052

3 621 23.976

4 625 26.015

5 632 29.721

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 220 9.596

2 697 12.333

3 616 18.058

4 670 19.915

5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 589 6.237

2 668 6.418

3 676 8.292

4 651 10.294

5 609 10.532

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 647 5.593

2 219 6.013

3 554 6.844

3 680 8.361

5

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 5.968

2 582 7.386

3 581 7.431

4

5

Keith Even 

Chris  Gibson 

Jim Gibson 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Danielle Davis 

Hailey Reed 

Cara Elliot 

Addie Barnes 

 

Name

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Aniyah Ley 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Laramie Branson 

Kailey McGuire 

Name

Rylie McNany 

Cash Zeller 

Seleen Guiterez 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

 

Name

Adriel Guiterez 

Name

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Name

America Berk 

Harper Steele 

Montana Rudy 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/18/2022

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 621 33.407

2 578 43.010

3 671 43.098

4 625 63.133

5 632 70.162

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 220 28.759

2 616 57.861

3 670 76.320

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 668 22.946

2 669 23.991

3 613 25.834

4 589 26.113

5 676 31.299

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 11

Place Entry No. Time

1 554 27.625

2 222 27.715

3 664 28.017

4 647 29.246

5 588 29.541

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 604 51.898

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 22.818

2 582 26.999

3 581 29.562

4 224 41.407

5

Keith Even 

Chris  Gibson 

Jim Gibson 

Clem McNaney 

 

Lyndsey Steele 

 

 

 

 

Name

Cara Elliot 

Addi Johnson 

Mattie Culbertson 

Danielle Davis 

Kyra Miller 

Name

Aniyah Ley 

Gabby Morales 

Bella Zeller 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Name

Rylie McNany 

Seleen Guiterez 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

 

 

Name

Harper Steele 

America Berk 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Montana Rudy 

Adriel Guiterez 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/18/2022

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 55 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 621 25.197

2 578 26.432

3 671 38.402

4 625 48.310

5 632 90.627

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 56 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 616 28.925

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 57 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 668 10.544

2 589 10.712

3 676 15.225

4 609 16.884

5 221 22.003

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 58 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 647 9.843

2 664 12.604

3 222 14.313

4 680 16.080

5

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 59 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 60 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 9.337

2 582 10.831

3

4

5

Keith Even 

Chris  Gibson 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Danielle Davis 

Mattie Culbertson 

Addi Johnson 

Addie Barnes 

 

Name

Aniyah Ley 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Kailey McGuire 

Kennison K 

Name

Seleen Guiterez 

 

 

 

 

Name

Harper Steele 

America Berk 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Montana Rudy 

Adriel Guiterez 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/18/2022

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 61 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 671 65.348

2 625 74.481

3 621 76.461

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 62 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 220 23.060

2 697 28.951

3 616 36.883

4 670 52.874

5

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 63 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 613 16.934

2 669 17.286

3 668 17.855

4 221 18.099

5 609 18.873

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 64 Entries: 11

Place Entry No. Time

1 647 16.969

2 554 17.028

3 516 17.453

4 588 17.656

5 608 18.416

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 65 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 66 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 16.769

2 581 22.589

3

4

5

Keith Even 

Jim Gibson 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Danielle Davis 

Cara Elliot 

Hannah Winters 

Kyra Miller 

Emilee McGuire 

Name

Bella Zeller 

Gabby Morales 

Aniyah Ley 

Kennison K 

Kailey McGuire 

Name

Rylie McNany 

Cash Zeller 

Seleen Guiterez 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

 

Name

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Montana Rudy 

Harper Steele 

 

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/18/2022

5 & Under:  

6-9:  

10-13: Lana Bradley

14-18: Mattie Culbertson

19-39: Diane Roggenthen

40 & Over: Vanessa Meyer

5 & Under: Andrew VanderVeiren

6-9: Rylie McNany

10-13: Aniyah Ley

14-18: Danielle Davis

19-39: Lyndsey Steele

40 & Over: Keith Even

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Mattie Culbertson


